Unlimited Access Bundle
Online Health & Safety Training

$2.28 Per User / Per Month (Up to 4999 Users)

Course Title

Accessibility for Ontarian's with Disabilities Act (AODA)
Aecrial Boom & Scissor Lift Pre-Shift Inspections
Alcohol and Drug Awareness

Bear Awareness Training

Behaviour-Based Safety Training

Canada Labour Code — Part II Training

Confined Space Entry Awareness Training

Crane and Hoist Hand Signals

Daily Pre-Trip Inspection Training

Due Diligence for Supervisors Training

Effects of Stress on Driving

Electrical Safety Awareness Training

Ethics and Code of Conduct for Construction Training
Fatigue Management Online Training

Firefighting & Fire Extinguisher Safety Training

First Aid Awareness Training

Formal Workplace Inspection Training

Gas Detection and Nitrogen Awareness Training

Goal Setting

Ground Disturbance Awareness Online Training
Harassment Prevention Training Online

Hazard Assessment Training

Hazard Identification, Assessment, and Control Training
Journey Management Training

Ladder Safety Training

Leadership Vision

National Safety Code Overview Training
Occupational Health And Safety Awareness For Supervisors in 5 Steps
Propane Handling and Exchange Training

Safety Knowledge Evaluation (SKE)

Sales Training

Claud

Content Owner

BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions

BIS Training Solutions

o

HAS

Brought to you by... HEALTH & SAFETY

CO

Call 1-855-HASCO-ca

Course Created
15/10/2019
18/12/2019
12/06/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
17/04/2020
28/05/2019
18/12/2019
24/05/2019
17/04/2020
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
07/06/2019
06/11/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
24/02/2020
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
07/06/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
24/05/2019
28/05/2019
18/01/2019
09/08/2019
01/10/2019
06/09/2019
18/01/2019

18/01/2019

Retail Price
$0.00
$0.00
$39.95
$39.03
$79.03
$79.03
$79.03
$0.00
$89.03
$79.03
$39.95
$99.03
$69.03
$49.03
$79.03
$39.03
$44.03
$99.03
$0.00
$49.03
$39.03
$49.95
$44.03
$49.03
$49.95
$19.95
$29.03
$0.00
$59.03
$0.00

$0.00



Sensibilisation des superviseurs a la santé et la sécurité en 5 étapes
Sensibilisation des travailleurs a la santé et la sécurité en 4 étapes
Sit-Down Forklift Pre-Shift Inspection

Skid Steer Loader Pre-Shift Inspection

TDG - Transportation of Dangerous Goods: Canada Training
Telehandler / Variable Reach Forklift Pre-Shift Inspection

Time Management

Traffic Control Person Training

Weights and Dimensions Training

WHMIS 2015 Certification Training

Wire Rope Rigging Inspection & Replacement

Worker Health and Safety Awareness in 4 Steps

Workplace Violence Prevention Online Training

BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions
BIS Training Solutions

BIS Training Solutions

21/04/2020

21/04/2020

18/12/2019

18/12/2019

17/04/2020

18/12/2019

18/01/2019

01/11/2019

24/05/2019

24/05/2019

18/12/2019

01/10/2019

07/06/2019

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$29.03
$0.00
$19.95
$59.03
$49.03
$29.03
$0.00
$0.00

$39.03





