Unlimited Access Bundle Online Health & Safety Training

\$2.28 Per User / Per Month (Up to 4999 Users)





Call 1-855-HASCO-ca

Course Title	Content Owner	Course Created	Retail Price
Accessibility for Ontarian's with Disabilities Act (AODA)	BIS Training Solutions	15/10/2019	\$0.00
Aerial Boom & Scissor Lift Pre-Shift Inspections	BIS Training Solutions	18/12/2019	\$0.00
Alcohol and Drug Awareness	BIS Training Solutions	12/06/2019	\$39.95
Bear Awareness Training	BIS Training Solutions	18/01/2019	\$39.03
Behaviour-Based Safety Training	BIS Training Solutions	18/01/2019	\$79.03
Canada Labour Code – Part II Training	BIS Training Solutions	17/04/2020	\$79.03
Confined Space Entry Awareness Training	BIS Training Solutions	28/05/2019	\$79.03
Crane and Hoist Hand Signals	BIS Training Solutions	18/12/2019	\$0.00
Daily Pre-Trip Inspection Training	BIS Training Solutions	24/05/2019	\$89.03
Due Diligence for Supervisors Training	BIS Training Solutions	17/04/2020	\$79.03
Effects of Stress on Driving	BIS Training Solutions	18/01/2019	\$39.95
Electrical Safety Awareness Training	BIS Training Solutions	18/01/2019	\$99.03
Ethics and Code of Conduct for Construction Training	BIS Training Solutions	07/06/2019	\$69.03
Fatigue Management Online Training	BIS Training Solutions	06/11/2019	\$49.03
Firefighting & Fire Extinguisher Safety Training	BIS Training Solutions	18/01/2019	\$79.03
First Aid Awareness Training	BIS Training Solutions	18/01/2019	\$39.03
Formal Workplace Inspection Training	BIS Training Solutions	18/01/2019	\$44.03
Gas Detection and Nitrogen Awareness Training	BIS Training Solutions	24/02/2020	\$99.03
Goal Setting	BIS Training Solutions	18/01/2019	\$0.00
Ground Disturbance Awareness Online Training	BIS Training Solutions	18/01/2019	\$49.03
Harassment Prevention Training Online	BIS Training Solutions	07/06/2019	\$39.03
Hazard Assessment Training	BIS Training Solutions	18/01/2019	\$49.95
Hazard Identification, Assessment, and Control Training	BIS Training Solutions	18/01/2019	\$44.03
Journey Management Training	BIS Training Solutions	24/05/2019	\$49.03
Ladder Safety Training	BIS Training Solutions	28/05/2019	\$49.95
Leadership Vision	BIS Training Solutions	18/01/2019	\$19.95
National Safety Code Overview Training	BIS Training Solutions	09/08/2019	\$29.03
Occupational Health And Safety Awareness For Supervisors in 5 Steps	BIS Training Solutions	01/10/2019	\$0.00
Propane Handling and Exchange Training	BIS Training Solutions	06/09/2019	\$59.03
Safety Knowledge Evaluation (SKE)	BIS Training Solutions	18/01/2019	\$0.00
Sales Training	BIS Training Solutions	18/01/2019	\$0.00

Sensibilisation des superviseurs à la santé et la sécurité en 5 étapes	BIS Training Solutions	21/04/2020	\$0.00
Sensibilisation des travailleurs à la santé et la sécurité en 4 étapes	BIS Training Solutions	21/04/2020	\$0.00
Sit-Down Forklift Pre-Shift Inspection	BIS Training Solutions	18/12/2019	\$0.00
Skid Steer Loader Pre-Shift Inspection	BIS Training Solutions	18/12/2019	\$0.00
TDG - Transportation of Dangerous Goods: Canada Training	BIS Training Solutions	17/04/2020	\$29.03
Telehandler / Variable Reach Forklift Pre-Shift Inspection	BIS Training Solutions	18/12/2019	\$0.00
Time Management	BIS Training Solutions	18/01/2019	\$19.95
Traffic Control Person Training	BIS Training Solutions	01/11/2019	\$59.03
Weights and Dimensions Training	BIS Training Solutions	24/05/2019	\$49.03
WHMIS 2015 Certification Training	BIS Training Solutions	24/05/2019	\$29.03
Wire Rope Rigging Inspection & Replacement	BIS Training Solutions	18/12/2019	\$0.00
Worker Health and Safety Awareness in 4 Steps	BIS Training Solutions	01/10/2019	\$0.00
Workplace Violence Prevention Online Training	BIS Training Solutions	07/06/2019	\$39.03